Easybulk Package
for Optifit Tips
 Features and Benefits
 High quality bulk tips
    Perfect fit with Sartorius pipettes
 Space-saving package
V2.indd   1 29.05.2018   10:23:44
Новая упаковка

 � Compatibility with most other pipette brands
 � Compliance with ISO 9001, ISO 14001 and ISO 13485 quality
standards
Your Contact
Name
Company
Street
Postal or ZIP Code, City
Country
Phone
Fax
E-Mail
For more information, please see the Sartorius catalogue and
price list or visit our website.
Order Code Product name Volume range Length mm Number of tips
LH-EB790204 Optifit tips 200 µl Easybulk pack 0,5-200 µl 51 960
LH-EB790354 Optifit tips 350 µl Easybulk pack 5-350 µl 54 960
LH-EB791004 Optifit tips 1000 µl Easybulk pack 10-1000 µl 71,5 480
LH-EB791204 Optifit tips 1200 µl Easybulk pack 50-1200 µl 71,5 480
Ordering Information
V2.indd   2 29.05.2018   10:23:46
Номер заказа Описание
Количество шт.
в одной упаковке
Прайс Лист
с НДС 10%, в евро
LH-MB790204/2 Наконечники Optifit 200 мкл в упаковке MegaEasyBulk 1920 24,0
LH-MB790354/2 Наконечники Optifit 350 мкл в упаковке MegaEasyBulk 1920 24,75
LH-MB791004/3 Наконечники Optifit 1000 мкл в упаковке MegaEasyBulk 1440 19,25